© 2022 Innodisk Corporation. All right reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
AOSI-020
Fanless Embedded System with
Intel Elkhart Lake platform
 Intel Atom®  Processor x6000, N6000, J6000 Series
 2 DP++, resolution up to 4096x2160 @ 60Hz
 OpenGL 4.5, DirectX 12, Open CL 1.2

Rear I/O
Order Information
Standard Model
Part Number Description Power CPU Memory SSD Temp.
AOSI-02A1I-00W13A2  Intel Atom Embedded x6425E,Box System 9~36V x6425E 8GB 128GB -20 to 70°C
AOSI-02A2I-00W13A2  Intel Atom Embedded x6413E,Box System 9~36V x6413E 8GB 128GB -20 to 70°C
AOSI-02A3I-00W13A2  Intel Atom Embedded x6211E,Box System 9~36V x6211E 8GB 128GB -20 to 70°C
AOSI-02A4I-00W13A2  Intel Atom Industrial x6425RE,Box System 9~36V x6425RE 8GB 128GB -20 to 70°C
AOSI-02A5I-00W13A2  Intel Atom Industrial x6414RE,Box System 9~36V x6414RE 8GB 128GB -20 to 70°C
AOSI-02A6I-00W13A2  Intel Atom Industrial x6212RE,Box System 9~36V x6212RE 8GB 128GB -20 to 70°C
AOSI-02C8I-00W13A2  Intel Celeron®  J6412,Box System 9~36V J6412 8GB 128GB 0 to 50°C
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
 AOSI-020 series Box PC 1
 Mounting screws for M.2 module 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description Part Number Description
 Adapter, 60W + 12V + DC Jack  Hailo M.2 AI Acceleration Module